NIEDZIELA, 16 LUTEGO 2020 13:37:12

SEZON

Strona gtowna | 2019/2020 | | Liga Kobiet Grupa B

e
A«" N

"~

wa

Ty,
- -

» Y

. 3

5

1)
-~ A

ey

ROZGRYWKI

“s SPR OLKUSZ

Klub

Ptec¢ / Kategoria

Adres

E-mail

WWW

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

D D D

DEEPDe2DDDD

BARCZYK Magdalena

GEGOTEK Weronika

JALOWICKA Patrycja

JANUSZEK Emilia

KASPROWICZ Adriana

KASPROWICZ Kinga

KNAPIK Dagmara

KOLONKO Natalia

MARSZALEK Paulina

MASIUDA Paula

MROZOWSKA Julia

NOWICKA Aleksandra

RADLAK Sabina

SIOLA Wiktoria

TERMINARZ

TABELE

SPR Olkusz
K / Senior

ul Florianska 2
32-300 Olkusz

spr@sprolkusz.pl

www.sprolkusz.pl

2001-04-19

2002-06-20

2001-01-16

2004-05-09

2002-02-01

2002-02-01

1993-11-13

1999-01-03

1990-07-13

1991-08-20

1999-07-01

2000-10-26

1994-06-13

2000-03-21

DRUZYNY

169 /62

172 /62

162 /59

180/70

177 165

177178

174 /69

177173

173/ 58

169 /62

170 /69

KLUBY

Rozgrywajacy

Skrzydtowy

Rozgrywajacy

Bramkarz

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Bramkarz

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Bramkarz

Skrzydtowy

Rozgrywajacy

POWROT DO STR

OSTATNIE WYNIKI

IKB/84

IKB/82

IKB/83

IKB/79

29 :
SPR Olkusz (16

KS Cracovia 1906 (2131

MKS PR URBIS 36 :
Gniezno (18

25:
SPR Gliwice (11

3
1
3
2
3
1
2
1



http://www.zprp.pl/
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Druzyna=62&Rozgrywki=9624#
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Druzyna=62&Rozgrywki=9624#
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Druzyna=62&Rozgrywki=9624#
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Druzyna=62&Rozgrywki=9624#
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Rozgrywki=9624&Zespoly=1
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Druzyna=62&Rozgrywki=9624#
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/
https://baza.zprp.pl/zespoly_PDF.php?ID_sezon=187&ID_zespol=62&ww=1
mailto:spr@sprolkusz.pl
http://www.sprolkusz.pl/
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Rozgrywki=9624&Mecz=111627
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Druzyna=62&Rozgrywki=9624
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Rozgrywki=9624&Mecz=111627
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Rozgrywki=9624&Mecz=111625
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Druzyna=5189&Rozgrywki=9624
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Rozgrywki=9624&Mecz=111625
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Rozgrywki=9624&Mecz=111626
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Druzyna=10695&Rozgrywki=9624
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Rozgrywki=9624&Mecz=111626
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Rozgrywki=9624&Mecz=111622
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Druzyna=8273&Rozgrywki=9624
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=187&Rozgrywki=9624&Mecz=111622

SOLOSCIUK Oliwia

WOJCICKA-DUDEK Klaudia

ZUR Zuzanna

2002-10-05 154 / 46
1994-03-31 164 /63
2002-07-10 161/60

Skrzydtowy

Rozgrywajacy

Skrzydtowy

ZPRP

LOGOWANIE

SPONSOR
STRATEGICZNY

T A

LR I

SUZUKI

SPONSOR
OFICJALNY

SPONSOR
TECHNICZNY

C MAVIT
Centrum Medyczn

COURTYARD
Aarrioft.

WARSAW AIRPORT

PAR
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